
2017038 Wilson Marks Park Grand Prix
BS 16

Main Draw
1

2

TSA011383 GC

A1

[1] Alec BECKLEY

BYE

3

4

TSAJJ4927

TSA020188

GC

MPUM

Morne COETSEE

Henco DU PLOOY 6-2, 6-2

5

6

TSA031228

TSA021421 GC

Armando SIGAUQUE JR.

PETROS HATZIPANIS 6-4, 6-3

7

8

TSA020891

TSA021150

Jaime SIGAUQUE

[5] Albert KIRSTEN 7-6, 6-0

9

10

TSA010340

TSA011457

GE

WP

[4] Seth SEELY

Steven JANSEN VAN VUUREN 6-0, 6-0

11

12

TSA021415

TSA011301

GN

GC

Shane SHER

Rameez MAHOMED 6-0, 6-0

13

14

TSA021400

TSA011284

KZN

GC

Kyle MOODLEY

Robert KNIPE 6-0, 6-1

15

16

TSA011066

TSA020157

GE

GC

Aidan MATHEW

[8] Evert VAN SCHALKWYK 6-0, 6-0

17

18

TSA048660

TSA021351

GC

GC

[7] Lwazi NGWENYA

Moeteledi MONNAKGOTLA 6-2, 6-3

19

20

TSA021401

TSA021420

GAU

GC

Florian VANDELANOTTE (Ret.)

KONSTANTINOS HATZIPANIS 2-0 (Ret.)

21

22

TSA021373

TSA020250

GC Nicholas SCOTT

Luca COUTINHO 6-3, 6-3

23

24

TSA011385

TSA030012 GE

Caleb VAN WIJK

[3] TATENDA MUTETWA 6-3, 6-0

25

26

TSA021378

TSA020145

[6] Joshua VAN ZYL

Ethan TERBLANCHE 6-3, 6-0

27

28

TSA021381

TSA020308 GC

Josh CRONJE

Tiaan HENNING 6-2, 6-3

29

30

TSA031432

TSA020636

Dylan SIMPSON

Justin HUDSON 6-3, 7-5

31

32

TSA021355

TSA031128

GC

GN

Joshua BROOKSBANK-BENTEL

[2] Connor KRUGER 7-6, 6-2

[1] Alec BECKLEY

Henco DU PLOOY

6-1, 6-3

PETROS HATZIPANIS

[5] Albert KIRSTEN

6-2, 6-4

[4] Seth SEELY

Shane SHER

6-1, 6-1

Robert KNIPE

[8] Evert VAN SCHALKWYK

6-0, 6-0

Moeteledi MONNAKGOTLA

KONSTANTINOS HATZIPANIS

3-6, 6-2, 6-2

Nicholas SCOTT

[3] TATENDA MUTETWA

6-0, 6-0

[6] Joshua VAN ZYL

Josh CRONJE

4-6, 7-6, 6-1

Dylan SIMPSON

[2] Connor KRUGER

6-0, 6-1

[1] Alec BECKLEY

[5] Albert KIRSTEN

6-4, 6-3

[4] Seth SEELY

[8] Evert VAN SCHALKWYK

1-6, 6-4, 6-2

Moeteledi MONNAKGOTLA

[3] TATENDA MUTETWA

6-0, 6-0

Josh CRONJE

[2] Connor KRUGER

6-2, 6-2

[1] Alec BECKLEY

[8] Evert VAN SCHALKWYK

6-4, 6-2

[3] TATENDA MUTETWA

[2] Connor KRUGER

6-4, 6-3

[1] Alec BECKLEY

[2] Connor KRUGER

6-3, 6-3

[1] Alec BECKLEY

[8] Evert VAN SCHALKWYK

[3] TATENDA MUTETWA 6-1, 6-1

3/4 Playoff

[3] TATENDA MUTETWA



[5] Albert KIRSTEN

[4] Seth SEELY 6-4, 2-6, 10-7

Moeteledi MONNAKGOTLA

Josh CRONJE 7-5, 4-6, 10-7

[5] Albert KIRSTEN

Josh CRONJE

6-0, 7-5

5/6 Playoff

[5] Albert KIRSTEN

[4] Seth SEELY

Moeteledi MONNAKGOTLA 6-0, 6-1

7/8 Playoff

[4] Seth SEELY

Henco DU PLOOY

PETROS HATZIPANIS 6-3, 6-2

Shane SHER

Robert KNIPE 6-2, 7-5

KONSTANTINOS HATZIPANIS

Nicholas SCOTT 6-4, 6-3

[6] Joshua VAN ZYL

Dylan SIMPSON 6-1, 6-0

Henco DU PLOOY

Shane SHER

6-4, 3-6, 10-8

Nicholas SCOTT

[6] Joshua VAN ZYL

6-4, 6-3

Henco DU PLOOY

[6] Joshua VAN ZYL

3-6, 6-3, 10-6

9/10 Playoff

Henco DU PLOOY

Shane SHER

Nicholas SCOTT 2-6, 6-1, 11-9

11/12 Playoff

Shane SHER

PETROS HATZIPANIS

Robert KNIPE 6-4, 6-3

KONSTANTINOS HATZIPANIS

Dylan SIMPSON 6-4, 6-0

PETROS HATZIPANIS

KONSTANTINOS HATZIPANIS

6-3, 6-3

13/14 Playoff

PETROS HATZIPANIS

Robert KNIPE

Dylan SIMPSON 6-2, 6-2

15/16 Playoff

Robert KNIPE



I1

BYE

Morne COETSEE

Armando SIGAUQUE JR.

Jaime SIGAUQUE 6-3, 6-2

Steven JANSEN VAN VUUREN

Rameez MAHOMED 6-1, 6-1

Kyle MOODLEY

Aidan MATHEW 7-6, 6-7, 10-7

I5

[7] Lwazi NGWENYA

BYE

Luca COUTINHO

Caleb VAN WIJK 6-2, 6-2

Ethan TERBLANCHE

Tiaan HENNING 6-1, 6-2

Justin HUDSON

Joshua BROOKSBANK-BENTEL6-3, 6-0

Morne COETSEE

Armando SIGAUQUE JR.

6-4, 5-7, 10-2

Steven JANSEN VAN VUUREN

Kyle MOODLEY

6-3, 6-1

[7] Lwazi NGWENYA

Caleb VAN WIJK

6-4, 6-3

Ethan TERBLANCHE

Joshua BROOKSBANK-BENTEL

6-1, 6-2

Armando SIGAUQUE JR.

Kyle MOODLEY

6-1, 6-3

Caleb VAN WIJK

Ethan TERBLANCHE

6-2, 6-1

Armando SIGAUQUE JR.

Caleb VAN WIJK

6-2, 7-5

17/18 Playoff

Caleb VAN WIJK

Kyle MOODLEY

Ethan TERBLANCHE 6-1, 6-0

19/20 Playoff

Ethan TERBLANCHE

Morne COETSEE

Steven JANSEN VAN VUUREN 6-4, 5-7, 10-7

[7] Lwazi NGWENYA

Joshua BROOKSBANK-BENTEL6-3, 6-2

Morne COETSEE

[7] Lwazi NGWENYA

6-1, 7-5

21/22 Playoff

[7] Lwazi NGWENYA

Steven JANSEN VAN VUUREN

Joshua BROOKSBANK-BENTEL6-3, 5-7, 10-4

23/24 Playoff

Joshua BROOKSBANK-BENTEL

M1

BYE

Jaime SIGAUQUE

Rameez MAHOMED

Aidan MATHEW 6-3, 6-2

M3

BYE

Luca COUTINHO

Tiaan HENNING

Justin HUDSON 6-4, 6-0

Jaime SIGAUQUE

Rameez MAHOMED

6-0, 6-1

Luca COUTINHO

Tiaan HENNING

6-4, 6-3

Jaime SIGAUQUE

Tiaan HENNING

7-5, 6-1

25/26 Playoff

Jaime SIGAUQUE

Rameez MAHOMED

Luca COUTINHO 6-1, 6-1

27/28 Playoff

Luca COUTINHO



O1

BYE

Aidan MATHEW

O2

BYE

Justin HUDSON

Aidan MATHEW

Justin HUDSON

6-1, 6-1

29/30 Playoff

Justin HUDSON

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff
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